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Brandon Shack-Harris
Matthew Parry

Loren Klein

Melad Marji

Harley Stoffmaker
Tommy Le

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #51: $10,000 8-Handed Pot-Limit Omaha Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3
Amazon

Entries: 400 Remaining Players (at EOD): 6
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $3,760,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
CHICAGO, IL, US

Fairport, NY, US

Verdi, NV, US

ONEIDA CASTLE, NY, US
COTE SAINT LUC, QB, CA
TUSTIN, CA, US

Places Paid: 60

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

5,425,000
4,755,000
3,530,000
2,930,000
2,265,000
1,600,000

Amazon/1/2
Amazon/1/1
Amazon/1/4
Amazon/1/6
Amazon/1/5
Amazon/1/3



