

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #51: \$10,000 8-Handed Pot-Limit Omaha Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 400 Remaining Players (at EOD): 6 Places Paid: 60

Buyin: \$10,000 Prize Pool: \$3,760,000

RANK	<u>PLAYER</u>	
1	Brandon Shack-Harris	
2	Matthew Parry	
3	Loren Klein	,
4	Melad Marji	
5	Harley Stoffmaker	
6	Tommy Le	

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
CHICAGO, IL, US	5,425,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
Fairport, NY, US	4,755,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
Verdi, NV, US	3,530,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
ONEIDA CASTLE, NY, US	2,930,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
COTE SAINT LUC, QB, CA	2,265,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
TUSTIN, CA, US	1,600,000	Amazon / 1 / 3